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1
1

2501004366
487.50

BC
GT_G_1/12

SRIRAM R
MALE

10/10/1994

B.E
THANJAVUR
THANJAVUR

2
2

1001006066
487.50

BC
GT_G_2/12

NIRMAL G
MALE

03/05/1999

B.Sc
RAMANATHAPURAM
RAMANATHAPURAM

3 PRAVEENKUMAR P B.E

LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED PROVISIONALLY FOR APPOINTMENT BY DIRECT RECRUITMENT TO THE POST OF ASSISTANT JAILOR (MEN) IN 
PRISONS & CORRECTIONAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT INCLUDED IN THE TAMIL NADU JAIL SUBORDINATE SERVICE 

ARRANGED IN THE ORDER OF MERIT ( NOTIFICATION NO. 09/2023)

3
3

0801001245
486.00

BC
GT_G_3/12

PRAVEENKUMAR P
MALE

25/09/1994

B.E
TIRUNELVELI
TIRUNELVELI

4
4

0501002079
483.00

BC
GT_G_4/12

JOTHIRAM M
MALE

30/05/1992

B.E
THENI
THENI

5
6

2901003118
481.50

BC
GT_G_PSTM_1/3

ANANDH M
MALE

09/07/1996

B.A
VIRUDHUNAGAR
VIRUDHUNAGAR

6
7

2501004113
481.50

MBC/DC
GT_G_5/12

GUNANITHI K
MALE

08/02/1997

B.E
THANJAVUR
THANJAVUR

7
9

2501002068
481.50

BC
GT_G_6/12

ANANTH P
MALE

08/07/1999

B.E
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI
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8
10

2901003070
480.00

BC
GT_G_7/12

PRAVIN A
MALE

22/02/1998

B.Sc
VIRUDHUNAGAR
VIRUDHUNAGAR

9
12

2801001009
478.50

MBC/DC
GT_G_8/12

GOPIKRISHNA D
MALE

06/06/1997

B.Sc
KALLAKURICHI
KALLAKURICHI

13 SIDDHARTH R B.Tech
10

13
1701006091

474.00

MBC/DC
GT_G_9/12

SIDDHARTH R
MALE

23/05/1995

B.Tech
MADURAI
MADURAI

11
15

0101009563
474.00

MBC/DC
GT_G_10/12

MURUGAN S
MALE

03/03/1997

B.E
VILLUPURAM
VILLUPURAM

12
16

2401001074
474

SC
GT_G_11/12

SELVAKUMAR K
MALE

27/05/1998

B.E
THOOTHUKUDI
THOOTHUKUDI

13
18

0801001131
472.5

BC
GT_G_12/12

ARUNAN C
MALE

17/04/1995

B.E
KANNIYAKUMARI
KANNIYAKUMARI

14
19

2201001058
472.5

BC
BC_G_1/12

AJITH P
MALE

15/07/1997

B.Tech
THIRUVANNAMALAI
THIRUVANNAMALAI
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15
20

0701006044
472.5

BC
BC_G_2/12

DHANUSH KUMAR C
MALE

24/09/1998

B.Tech
KANCHEEPURAM
KANCHEEPURAM

16
21

0101009155
471

BC
BC_G_3/12

VIGNESH R
MALE

06/05/1994

B.E
THIRUVANNAMALAI
THIRUVANNAMALAI

22 MATHIYAZHAGAN S B.E
17

22
0101009611

471

SC
SC_G_1/7

MATHIYAZHAGAN S
MALE

16/02/1996

B.E
VILLUPURAM
VILLUPURAM

18
23

2901003090
471

MBC/DC
MBC/DC_G_1/8

PREM KUMAR R
MALE

20/07/1996

B.E
VIRUDHUNAGAR
VIRUDHUNAGAR

19
24

2901003152
469.5

MBC/DC
MBC/DC_G_2/8

GURUBALAJI S
MALE

27/05/1991

B.E
M.Tech

VIRUDHUNAGAR
VIRUDHUNAGAR

20
27

0101009924
469.5

MBC/DC
MBC/DC_G_3/8

MANIKANDAN R
MALE

19/11/1999

B.Sc
VILLUPURAM
VILLUPURAM

21
28

3801001107
468

MBC/DC
MBC/DC_G_4/8

VINOTH RAJ R
MALE

10/06/1990

B.E
MAYILADUTHURAI
MAYILADUTHURAI



TAMIL NADU PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

SL.NO.
RANK

REGNO
MARKS

COMMUNAL 
CATEGORY / 

SELECTED CATEGORY

NAME
GENDER

DOB

EDUCATIONAL
QUALIFICATION

NATIVE DISTRICT  /
DISTRICT CURRENTLY

RESIDING
PHOTO

LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED PROVISIONALLY FOR APPOINTMENT BY DIRECT RECRUITMENT TO THE POST OF ASSISTANT JAILOR (MEN) IN 
PRISONS & CORRECTIONAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT INCLUDED IN THE TAMIL NADU JAIL SUBORDINATE SERVICE 

ARRANGED IN THE ORDER OF MERIT ( NOTIFICATION NO. 09/2023)

22
29

1601004059
466.5

MBC/DC
GT_EX_1/1

SENTHIL KUMAR V
MALE

03/08/1982

B.A
RAMANATHAPURAM
RAMANATHAPURAM

23
30

0201014003
466.5

BC
BC_G_4/12

VISHNUKUMAR N
MALE

13/05/1993

B.E
TIRUPPUR
TIRUPPUR

31 RAVICHANDRAN K B.A
24

31
1001009003

466.5

SC
GT_G_PSTM_2/3

RAVICHANDRAN K
MALE

03/05/1996

B.A
MADURAI
MADURAI

25
32

2001001045
466.5

MBC/DC
GT_G_PSTM_3/3

SIDDHARTH J
MALE

07/07/1996

B.A
THENI
THENI

26
33

1001003068
466.5

BC
BC_G_5/12

MANOJ S
MALE

10/01/2000

B.Sc
SIVAGANGAI
SIVAGANGAI

27
35

2601002622
465

BC
BC_G_6/12

RAMVIGNESH S
MALE

12/01/1989

B.Sc
M.A

MADURAI
THOOTHUKUDI

28
36

1401001075
465

BC
BC_G_7/12

ARUNRAJ P
MALE

22/07/1992

B.Sc
PERAMBALUR
PERAMBALUR
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29
38

2601002614
465

BC
BC_G_8/12

PRAVIN MICHAEL G
MALE

26/02/1995

B.E
THOOTHUKUDI
THOOTHUKUDI

30

31
40

2301001081
465

BC
BC_G_9/12

VENKATNIVAS SR
MALE

11/04/1998

B.E
THIRUVARUR
THIRUVARUR

MBC/DC_G_5/8 SELECTION CANCELLED

465 11/04/1998

32
43

1701003048
465

MBC/DC
MBC/DC_G_PSTM_1/2

HEMANATHAN J
MALE

05/05/2002

B.A
MADURAI
MADURAI

33
45

1001006115
463.5

BC
BC_G_10/12

RETHNA KUMAR S
MALE

04/06/1993

B.E
RAMANATHAPURAM
RAMANATHAPURAM

34
47

2201002025
463.5

SC
SC_G_2/7

GOVINDHAN S
MALE

12/04/1996

B.E
THIRUVANNAMALAI
THIRUVANNAMALAI

35
49

2601002284
463.5

BC
BC_G_11/12

ARUMUGARAJ B
MALE

06/03/1997

B.E
TENKASI
TENKASI

36
51

0401005056
463.5

SC
SC_G_3/7

VIGNESH V
MALE

31/01/1998

B.Sc
KRISHNAGIRI
KRISHNAGIRI
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37
62

2601004037
462

SC
SC_G_4/7

MAHA SUNDAR A
MALE

09/03/1999

B.Sc
THOOTHUKUDI
THOOTHUKUDI

38
65

2601002551
460.5

SC
SC_G_5/7

RAJAVELU S
MALE

26/05/1992

B.E
M.E

TIRUNELVELI
THIRUNELVELI

73 SENTHIL MURUGAN J B.Sc
39

73
2401001120

459

SC
SC_G_6/7

SENTHIL MURUGAN J
MALE

31/07/1988

B.Sc
THOOTHUKUDI
THOOTHUKUDI

40
87

2401001178
459

SC
SC_G_7/7

BALA MURUGAN A
MALE

18/03/2001

B.Sc
THOOTHUKUDI
THOOTHUKUDI

41
92

1001010018
457.5

BC
BC_G_PSTM_1/2

OM PRASATH T C
MALE

30/06/1992

B.A
MADURAI
MADURAI

42
94A

0101009661
457.5

MBC/DC
MBC_G_PSTM_2/2

KAVIYARASAN M
MALE

23/06/1995

B.A
VILLUPURAM
VILLUPURAM

43
183

1601003087
450

SC
SC_G_PSTM_1/1

KARTHICK S
MALE

08/12/1995

B.A
RAMANATHAPURAM
RAMANATHAPURAM
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44
210

0201004051
447

SCA
SCA_G_1/2

VASANTH R
MALE

26/12/1992

B.E
TIRUPPUR
TIRUPPUR

45
255

0101007012
444

BCM
BCM_G_1/2

NOORMUGAMADHU R
MALE

24/05/1994

B.Sc
M.Sc

CUDDALORE
CUDDALORE

270 IMRAN KHAN U B.E
46

270
0101001055

444

BCM
BCM_G_2/2

IMRAN KHAN U
MALE

14/08/1995

B.E
DINDIGUL
CHENNAI

47

48
398

3701001045
438

ST
ST_G_1/1

RAGUNATH K
MALE

30/10/1997

B.E
TIRUPATHUR
TIRUPATHUR

49
595

2601002333
430.5

MBC/DC
MBC/DC_G_6/8

SABARI SELVAM P
MALE

25/03/1989

B.A

WARDER

TIRUNELVELI
TENKASI

50
856

3201002054
423

BC
BC_G_12/12

KALANITHI K
MALE

17/06/1993

B.E

WARDER

SALEM
SALEM

51
926

0101009538
421.5

MBC/DC
MBC/DC_G_7/8

RAJASEKAR S
MALE

03/07/1993

B.E

WARDER

VILLUPURAM
VILLUPURAM

SCA_G_2/2 SELECTION CANCELLED
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52
938

0901001001
421.5

MBC/DC
MBC/DC_G_8/8

ARUN T
MALE

02/01/1996

B.E

WARDER

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI

53
967

2701001061
420

MBC/DC
MBC/DC_EX_1/1

ILANGOVAN L
MALE

20/06/1984

B.Sc
M.A

VELLORE
VELLORE

1529 MUTHU KUMAR M B.A
54

1529
0201014012

409.5

BC
BC_G_PSTM_2/2

MUTHU KUMAR M
MALE

16/03/1995

B.A

WARDER

THENI
TIRUPPUR

54A1
42

1001010029
465

MBC/DC
RL_MBC/DC_G_1/1

PRITHIVIRAJ U
MALE

21/08/1998

B.E
MADURAI
MADURAI

54A2
378

0901003022
438

SCA
RL_SCA_G_1/1

DINESHKUMAR G
MALE

27/07/1991

B.A
M.A

TIRUCHIRAPPALLI
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI

LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED PROVISIONALLY AND SUPPLEMENTALLY FOR APPOINTMENT BY DIRECT RECRUITMENT TO THE POST OF 
ASSISTANT JAILOR (MEN) IN PRISONS & CORRECTIONAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT INCLUDED IN THE TAMIL NADU JAIL SUBORDINATE SERVICE 

ARRANGED IN THE ORDER OF MERIT 


