LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED PROVISIONALLY FOR APPOINTMENT BY DIRECT RECRUITMENT TO THE POST OF ASSISTANT JAILOR (MEN) IN PRISONS & CORRECTIONAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT INCLUDED IN THE TAMIL NADU JAIL SUBORDINATE SERVICE ARRANGED IN THE ORDER OF MERIT (NOTIFICATION NO. 09/2023)							
SL.NO.	RANK REGNO MARKS	COMMUNAL CATEGORY / SELECTED CATEGORY	NAME GENDER DOB	EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION	NATIVE DISTRICT / DISTRICT CURRENTLY RESIDING	рното	
1	1 2501004366 487.50	BC GT_G_1/12	SRIRAM R MALE 10/10/1994	B.E	THANJAVUR THANJAVUR	Restored and	
2	2 1001006066 487.50	BC GT_G_2/12	NIRMAL G MALE 03/05/1999	B.Sc	RAMANATHAPURAM RAMANATHAPURAM	G.NIRMAL 09.05.2023	
3	3 0801001245 486.00	BC GT_G_3/12	PRAVEENKUMAR P MALE 25/09/1994	B.E	TIRUNELVELI TIRUNELVELI	Praveenkumar P 05-05-2023	
4	4 0501002079 483.00	BC GT_G_4/12	JOTHIRAM M MALE 30/05/1992	B.E	THENI THENI	RUBINA M RUBINA M	
5	6 2901003118 481.50	BC GT_G_PSTM_1/3	ANANDH M MALE 09/07/1996	B.A	VIRUDHUNAGAR VIRUDHUNAGAR	ANANDH.M 03-05-2023	
6	7 2501004113 481.50	MBC/DC GT_G_5/12	GUNANITHI K MALE 08/02/1997	B.E	THANJAVUR THANJAVUR		
7	9 2501002068 481.50	BC GT_G_6/12	ANANTH P MALE 08/07/1999	B.E	TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TIRUCHIRAPPALLI	ANANTH P 19.04.2023	

PRISONS & CORRECTIONAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT INCLUDED IN THE TAMIL NADU JAIL SUBORDINATE SERVICE ARRANGED IN THE ORDER OF MERIT (NOTIFICATION NO. 09/2023)								
SL.NO.	RANK REGNO MARKS	COMMUNAL CATEGORY / SELECTED CATEGORY	NAME GENDER DOB	EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION	NATIVE DISTRICT / DISTRICT CURRENTLY RESIDING	рното		
8	10 2901003070 480.00	BC GT_G_7/12	PRAVIN A MALE 22/02/1998	B.Sc	VIRUDHUNAGAR VIRUDHUNAGAR	PRAVIN A 22.04.2023		
9	12 2801001009 478.50	MBC/DC GT_G_8/12	GOPIKRISHNA D MALE 06/06/1997	B.Sc	KALLAKURICHI KALLAKURICHI	D. GOPIKRISHNA 20.04.2023		
10	13 1701006091 474.00	MBC/DC GT_G_9/12	SIDDHARTH R MALE 23/05/1995	B.Tech	MADURAI MADURAI	R.SIDDHARTH 1.05.2023		
11	15 0101009563 474.00	MBC/DC GT_G_10/12	MURUGAN S MALE 03/03/1997	B.E	VILLUPURAM VILLUPURAM	5. MURUGAN 16-04-2023		
12	16 2401001074 474	SC GT_G_11/12	SELVAKUMAR K MALE 27/05/1998	B.E	THOOTHUKUDI THOOTHUKUDI			
13	18 0801001131 472.5	BC GT_G_12/12	ARUNAN C MALE 17/04/1995	B.E	KANNIYAKUMARI KANNIYAKUMARI	C.ARUNAN 01.05.2023		
14	19 2201001058 472.5	BC BC_G_1/12	AJITH P MALE 15/07/1997	B.Tech	THIRUVANNAMALAI THIRUVANNAMALAI	AJITH P 17-04-2023		

LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED PROVISIONALLY FOR APPOINTMENT BY DIRECT RECRUITMENT TO THE POST OF ASSISTANT JAILOR (MEN) IN PRISONS & CORRECTIONAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT INCLUDED IN THE TAMIL NADU JAIL SUBORDINATE SERVICE ARRANGED IN THE ORDER OF MERIT (NOTIFICATION NO. 09/2023)							
SL.NO.	RANK REGNO MARKS	COMMUNAL CATEGORY / SELECTED CATEGORY	NAME GENDER DOB	EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION	NATIVE DISTRICT / DISTRICT CURRENTLY RESIDING	рното	
15	20 0701006044 472.5	BC BC_G_2/12	DHANUSH KUMAR C MALE 24/09/1998	B.Tech	KANCHEEPURAM KANCHEEPURAM	DHANUSH KUMAR.C 30.04.2023	
16	21 0101009155 471	BC BC_G_3/12	VIGNESH R MALE 06/05/1994	B.E	THIRUVANNAMALAI THIRUVANNAMALAI	R.VIGNESH R.VIGNESH	
17	22 0101009611 471	SC SC_G_1/7	MATHIYAZHAGAN S MALE 16/02/1996	B.E	VILLUPURAM VILLUPURAM	B. MATHIVAZHADAN 20:04-2023	
18	23 2901003090 471	MBC/DC MBC/DC_G_1/8	PREM KUMAR R MALE 20/07/1996	B.E	VIRUDHUNAGAR VIRUDHUNAGAR	R Prem Kumsr 040-32023	
19	24 2901003152 469.5	MBC/DC MBC/DC_G_2/8	GURUBALAJI S MALE 27/05/1991	B.E M.Tech	VIRUDHUNAGAR VIRUDHUNAGAR		
20	27 0101009924 469.5	MBC/DC MBC/DC_G_3/8	MANIKANDAN R MALE 19/11/1999	B.Sc	VILLUPURAM VILLUPURAM	R-MANIKANDAN 02-05-2023	
21	28 3801001107 468	MBC/DC MBC/DC_G_4/8	VINOTH RAJ R MALE 10/06/1990	B.E	MAYILADUTHURAI MAYILADUTHURAI	R.VINOTH RAJ 05.05.2023	

LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED PROVISIONALLY FOR APPOINTMENT BY DIRECT RECRUITMENT TO THE POST OF ASSISTANT JAILOR (MEN) IN PRISONS & CORRECTIONAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT INCLUDED IN THE TAMIL NADU JAIL SUBORDINATE SERVICE ARRANGED IN THE ORDER OF MERIT (NOTIFICATION NO. 09/2023)							
SL.NO.	RANK REGNO MARKS	COMMUNAL CATEGORY / SELECTED CATEGORY	NAME GENDER DOB	EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION	NATIVE DISTRICT / DISTRICT CURRENTLY RESIDING	рното	
22	29 1601004059 466.5	MBC/DC GT_EX_1/1	SENTHIL KUMAR V MALE 03/08/1982	B.A	RAMANATHAPURAM RAMANATHAPURAM	8	
23	30 0201014003 466.5	BC BC_G_4/12	VISHNUKUMAR N MALE 13/05/1993	B.E	TIRUPPUR TIRUPPUR	N.VISHNUKUMAF 28.04.2023	
24	31 1001009003 466.5	SC GT_G_PSTM_2/3	RAVICHANDRAN K MALE 03/05/1996	B.A	MADURAI MADURAI		
25	32 2001001045 466.5	MBC/DC GT_G_PSTM_3/3	SIDDHARTH J MALE 07/07/1996	B.A	THENI THENI		
26	33 1001003068 466.5	BC BC_G_5/12	MANOJ S MALE 10/01/2000	B.Sc	SIVAGANGAI SIVAGANGAI	S.MANOJ B.S.MANOJ D.G.S.2023	
27	35 2601002622 465	BC BC_G_6/12	RAMVIGNESH S MALE 12/01/1989	B.Sc M.A	MADURAI THOOTHUKUDI	RAMUGAEBH 8	
28	36 1401001075 465	BC BC_G_7/12	ARUNRAJ P MALE 22/07/1992	B.Sc	PERAMBALUR PERAMBALUR	Ø	

LIST OF		CORRECTIONAL SERVICES	OR APPOINTMENT BY DIREC	N THE TAMIL NADU JAI	L SUBORDINATE SERVICE	.OR (MEN) IN
SL.NO.	RANK REGNO MARKS	ARRANGED IN COMMUNAL CATEGORY / SELECTED CATEGORY	THE ORDER OF MERIT (NO NAME GENDER DOB	EDUCATION NO. 09/202 EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION	23) NATIVE DISTRICT / DISTRICT CURRENTLY RESIDING	рното
29	38 2601002614 465	BC BC_G_8/12	PRAVIN MICHAEL G MALE 26/02/1995	B.E	THOOTHUKUDI THOOTHUKUDI	PRAVIN MICHAELG
30	MBC	, /DC_G_5/8	SELECTION C	ANCELLED		
31	40 2301001081 465	BC BC_G_9/12	VENKATNIVAS SR MALE 11/04/1998	B.E	THIRUVARUR THIRUVARUR	BID 2013 2023
32	43 1701003048 465	MBC/DC MBC/DC_G_PSTM_1/2	HEMANATHAN J MALE 05/05/2002	B.A	MADURAI MADURAI	HEAMATINA J
33	45 1001006115 463.5	BC BC_G_10/12	RETHNA KUMAR S MALE 04/06/1993	B.E	RAMANATHAPURAM RAMANATHAPURAM	RETHNA KUMAR B 03-05-2023
34	47 2201002025 463.5	SC SC_G_2/7	GOVINDHAN S MALE 12/04/1996	B.E	THIRUVANNAMALAI THIRUVANNAMALAI	S. GOVINDHAN
35	49 2601002284 463.5	BC BC_G_11/12	ARUMUGARAJ B MALE 06/03/1997	B.E	TENKASI TENKASI	02-05-2023
36	51 0401005056 463.5	SC SC_G_3/7	VIGNESH V MALE 31/01/1998	B.Sc	KRISHNAGIRI KRISHNAGIRI	VIGWERH A

LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED PROVISIONALLY FOR APPOINTMENT BY DIRECT RECRUITMENT TO THE POST OF ASSISTANT JAILOR (MEN) IN PRISONS & CORRECTIONAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT INCLUDED IN THE TAMIL NADU JAIL SUBORDINATE SERVICE ARRANGED IN THE ORDER OF MERIT (NOTIFICATION NO. 09/2023)							
SL.NO.	RANK REGNO MARKS	COMMUNAL CATEGORY / SELECTED CATEGORY	NAME GENDER DOB	EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION	NATIVE DISTRICT / DISTRICT CURRENTLY RESIDING	рното	
37	62 2601004037 462	SC SC_G_4/7	MAHA SUNDAR A MALE 09/03/1999	B.Sc	THOOTHUKUDI THOOTHUKUDI	A.MAHA SUNDAR 10.05.2023	
38	65 2601002551 460.5	SC SC_G_5/7	RAJAVELU S MALE 26/05/1992	B.E M.E	TIRUNELVELI THIRUNELVELI	ALAPPEDE B	
39	73 2401001120 459	SC SC_G_6/7	SENTHIL MURUGAN J MALE 31/07/1988	B.Sc	THOOTHUKUDI THOOTHUKUDI	J.SENTHIL MURUGAN 25-04-2023	
40	87 2401001178 459	SC SC_G_7/7	BALA MURUGAN A MALE 18/03/2001	B.Sc	THOOTHUKUDI THOOTHUKUDI		
41	92 1001010018 457.5	BC BC_G_PSTM_1/2	OM PRASATH T C MALE 30/06/1992	B.A	MADURAI MADURAI	ом рвазатн т с 17.04.2023	
42	94A 0101009661 457.5	MBC/DC MBC_G_PSTM_2/2	KAVIYARASAN M MALE 23/06/1995	B.A	VILLUPURAM VILLUPURAM		
43	183 1601003087 450	SC SC_G_PSTM_1/1	KARTHICK S MALE 08/12/1995	B.A	RAMANATHAPURAM RAMANATHAPURAM	KARIHICK S	

LIST OI		CORRECTIONAL SERVICES	OR APPOINTMENT BY DIREC	N THE TAMIL NADU JAI	L SUBORDINATE SERVICE	.OR (MEN) IN	
SL.NO.	RANK REGNO MARKS	ARRANGED IN COMMUNAL CATEGORY / SELECTED CATEGORY	THE ORDER OF MERIT (NO NAME GENDER DOB	EDUCATION NO. 09/202 EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION	23) NATIVE DISTRICT / DISTRICT CURRENTLY RESIDING	рното	
44	210 0201004051 447	SCA SCA_G_1/2	VASANTH R MALE 26/12/1992	B.E	TIRUPPUR TIRUPPUR	RVASANTH 02.05.2023	
45	255 0101007012 444	BCM BCM_G_1/2	NOORMUGAMADHU R MALE 24/05/1994	B.Sc M.Sc	CUDDALORE CUDDALORE	NOOR MUGAMADHU R 04.05.2023	
46	270 0101001055 444	BCM BCM_G_2/2	IMRAN KHAN U MALE 14/08/1995	B.E	DINDIGUL CHENNAI	U.IMRAN KHAN	
47	SC	CA_G_2/2	SELECTION CANCELLED				
48	398 3701001045 438	ST ST_G_1/1	RAGUNATH K MALE 30/10/1997	B.E	TIRUPATHUR TIRUPATHUR	RAGUNATH.K 28-04-2023	
49	595 2601002333 430.5	MBC/DC MBC/DC_G_6/8	SABARI SELVAM P MALE 25/03/1989	B.A WARDER	TIRUNELVELI TENKASI		
50	856 3201002054 423	BC BC_G_12/12	KALANITHI K MALE 17/06/1993	B.E WARDER	SALEM SALEM	KALANITHIK 24-04-2023	
51	926 0101009538 421.5	MBC/DC MBC/DC_G_7/8	RAJASEKAR S MALE 03/07/1993	B.E WARDER	VILLUPURAM VILLUPURAM		

LIST O	LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED PROVISIONALLY FOR APPOINTMENT BY DIRECT RECRUITMENT TO THE POST OF ASSISTANT JAILOR (MEN) IN PRISONS & CORRECTIONAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT INCLUDED IN THE TAMIL NADU JAIL SUBORDINATE SERVICE								
	ARRANGED IN THE ORDER OF MERIT (NOTIFICATION NO. 09/2023)								
SL.NO.	RANK REGNO MARKS	COMMUNAL CATEGORY / SELECTED CATEGORY	NAME GENDER DOB	EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION	NATIVE DISTRICT / DISTRICT CURRENTLY RESIDING	рното			
52	938 0901001001 421.5	MBC/DC MBC/DC_G_8/8	ARUN T MALE 02/01/1996	B.E WARDER	TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TIRUCHIRAPPALLI	ARUN.T 01.05.2023			
53	967 2701001061 420	MBC/DC MBC/DC_EX_1/1	ILANGOVAN L MALE 20/06/1984	B.Sc M.A	VELLORE VELLORE	ILANGOVAN L 15 APR 2023			
54	1529 0201014012 409.5	BC BC_G_PSTM_2/2	MUTHU KUMAR M MALE 16/03/1995	B.A WARDER	THENI TIRUPPUR	Muttlukumar 99.05.2023			
_	LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED PROVISIONALLY AND SUPPLEMENTALLY FOR APPOINTMENT BY DIRECT RECRUITMENT TO THE POST OF ASSISTANT JAILOR (MEN) IN PRISONS & CORRECTIONAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT INCLUDED IN THE TAMIL NADU JAIL SUBORDINATE SERVICE ARRANGED IN THE ORDER OF MERIT								
54A1	42 1001010029 465	MBC/DC RL_MBC/DC_G_1/1	PRITHIVIRAJ U MALE 21/08/1998	B.E	MADURAI MADURAI	- PERSONAL AND A DESCRIPTION OF A DESCRI			
54A2	378 0901003022 438	SCA RL_SCA_G_1/1	DINESHKUMAR G MALE 27/07/1991	B.A M.A	TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TIRUCHIRAPPALLI				